SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
DESCRIPTION
STATEK’s next generation ultra-miniature CX7VSM quartz
crystals feature an innovation in quartz crystal miniaturization
design and manufacturing process. The CX7VSM quartz

2. Other temperature available
3. Tighter tolerances available
HOW TO ORDER CX7VSM CRYSTALS
C = Ceramic Lid
Blank = Glass Lid
AMPLIFIER
BUFFER
       CG CD
RA
CX-1
Contact factory for
design guidelines
  OSC
Freq (f )O
Rf
CS
CONVENTIONAL CMOS
PIERCE OSCILLATOR CIRCUIT
CX7
“S” if special or
custom design.
Blank if Std.
CX7V
PACKAGING OPTIONS
• Tray Pack (standard)
f-f0 = k(T-T0)2
f0
SM1 = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 = Solder Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM4 = Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 = Solder Dipped (Lead Free)
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified